UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST 2012/2013

ITEM

Summer Shirt
Summer Shorts

Ties

Grey School Socks
Garters

Black school cap
White hat

Jumper

Art Smock

Striped Socks

PE Shirt

PE Shorts

House Coloured Polo shirts
White Sport Socks
Tracksuit top
Tracksuit pants
Basketball singlet
Basketball shorts
Cricket Shirt

Cricket shorts

NC Cap (Black/White)
Swim Costume (Newington)
Raincoat

Backpack (S)
Backpack (M)
Backpack (L)

Swim Bag

Kit Bag (Sml)
Olympic Kit Bag
Library Bag

Music Bag

Havasak

Wallet

Pencil case

Water Bottle

Golf Umbrella
Collapsable Umbrella
Lapel Badges
Wyvern Soft toy

SIZES
4t018
41018

Loop & Regular
5-8,9-12,13-3,2-8,8-11
S,M,L
XS,S,M,L
S,M,L
51018

S,M,L, XL

9-12,13-3,2-8,8-11

610 18

6to 20

810 18

5-8,9-12,13-3,2-8,8-11

610 18

6to0 18

810 18

810 16

810 18
81018

One Size

B6-B14,M14-M18

610 16
Small
Medium
Large

One Size
Small
Large

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

Black & White
One Size
All Varieties
One Size

PRICE
$26.00
$30.00
$18.00
$10.00
$5.00
$40.00
$15.00
$70.00
$90.00
$10.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$12.00
$75.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$30.00
$35.00
$15.00
$30.00
$18.00
$85.00
$90.00
$95.00
$12.00
$30.00
$45.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$40.00
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00



